
REVISION DATE: 12/5/2012

9

1 EA

10

8

7

6

5

___LF

1 EA

4

3

2

1

2 EA

ITEM QTY

MAIN
WATER

127 4

SBMWD
SYSTEM

5

1 EA

12

6

11

1 EA ___" FLG X FLG  GATE VALVE ASSEMBLY PER SBMWD STD.
W 3.1 (RESTRAINED)

___"FLG X MJ  X  MJ  TEE (RESTRAINED)

      " TEST PLATE1 EA

EPOXY COATED TAPPING SLEEVE, MJ TAPPING SLEEVE,
WELD NOZZLE, OR MJxFLG TEE ___" O.D. MAIN WITH ___"
SERVICE LATERAL

DEPARTMENT APPROVED LIST ___" (MIN 6") REDUCED PRESSURE
PRINCIPLE BACKFLOW PREVENTION ASSEMBLY

___" (6" MIN) FM-RATED METER ASSEMBLY WITH 1" OR 2" LOW
FLOW BYPASS METER. INSTALL METER WITH MINIMUM OF 5 PIPE
DIA. BEFORE AND 2 PIPE DIA. AFTER OF STRAIGHT UNOBSTRUCTED
PIPE.

1 EA 6" FIRE HYDRANT (2 WAY WITH STEAMER NOZZLE) INSTALLED PER
SBMWD STD. DWG. W2.2.

12

1 EA

2 EA

1 EA

      "  MJ X MJ GATE VALVE

      " FLG X FLG 90° BEND

      " FLG X MJ ADAPTER
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33

___" CLASS 350 DUCTILE IRON PIPE (FLG X FLG)

DESCRIPTION

SBMWD
CONSTRUCTION

PRIVATE DEVELOPER/
APPLICANT CONSTRUCTION

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

WATER
MAIN
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.

DETAIL B
NTS

LATERAL CONVERSION TO FIRE HYDRANT
PER SBMWD STD. DWG. W2.2 (CONFIG. B)
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24" SQ REINFORCED
CONCERT COLLAR
(SEE DETAIL A)

2"

DETAIL A
NTS

#4 BARS OCEW
(TYP.)

PIPE O.D.

#4 BARS OCEW
(TYP.)
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LATERAL TO BE CONVERTED TO
PUBLIC HYDRANT PER DETAIL B
THIS PAGE AT TIME WHEN
METER AND BACKFLOW DEVICE
ARE REMOVED

___LF12 ___" CLASS 350 DUCTILE IRON PIPE (PE X PE) (CUT TO FIT)

13 2 EA        " X 6" (6 HOLE) FIRE HYDRANT BURY WITH RESTRAINED
MJ INLET AND FLANGE OUTLET

___LF14 ___" CLASS 350 DUCTILE IRON PIPE (FLG X PE) (CUT TO FIT)
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2 EA15 UNDER-FLANGE PIPE SUPPORT PER SBMWD STD. DWG. W6.28.

CONCRETE
(520-C-2500) PER
GREENBOOK
SECTION 201
TABLE 201-1.1.2 (A)
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PROPOSED FUTURE CURB,
GUTTER, SIDEWALK AND
STREET (BY OTHERS)

2 EA16 18" X 18" X 12" (DEEP) CONC. PAD PER DETAIL C THIS SHEET WITH #4
BARS OCEW. (3" CLEAR MIN)

DETAIL C
NTS

#4 BARS ON CENTER
EACH WAY (OCEW)
(TYP.)

PLAN
OCEW (TYP)
(3" MIN CLR)
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NOTES:

SEE ADDITIONAL NOTES ON STD DWG W4.6 SHT 2 OF 2
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